No. C 149122

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2015 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 921'S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE 83705
U.S. BANCORP INVESTMENTS, INC.
MELISSA S LARSON
800 NICOLLET MALL
BC-MN-H210 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402-7020
USA

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR TRUDI M BUCKLEY 7TH & WASHINGTON ST. LOUIS
DIRECTOR WILLIAM J BENJAMIN 800 NICOLLET MALL MINNEAPOLIS
SECRETARY GAIL M. VAN HORN 800 NICOLLET MALL MINNEAPOLIS
TREASURER TRUDI M BUCKLEY 7TH & WASHINGTON ST. LOUIS
DIRECTOR DANIEL J MCCORMACK 809 SOUTH 60TH STREET WEST ALLIS
DIRECTOR KATHLEEN R ODEGAARD 60 LIVINGSTON AVE ST PAUL
PRESIDENT WILLIAM J BENJAMIN 800 NICOLLET MALL MINNEAPOLIS
DIRECTOR JEFFREY A WALTER WEST 428 RIVERSIDE AVENUE SPOKANE
DIRECTOR WILLIAM J STUART 461 FIFTH AVENUE 8TH FLOOR NEW YORK
DIRECTOR ANGELA O'LEARY 800 NICOLLET MALL MINNEAPOLIS
DIRECTOR JAMES B KELIGREW 214 N. TRYON ST. CHARLOTTE

State Country

MO USA
MN USA
MN USA
MO USA
WI USA
MN USA
MN USA
WA USA
NY USA
MN USA
NC USA

Postal Code
63101
55402
55402
63101
53214
55107
55402
99201
10017
55402
28202

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

DE
C 149122

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Gail M. Van Horn
Name (type or print): Gail M. Van Horn

Date: 04/07/2015
Title: Secretary

Processed 04/07/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




