

No. C 149122		Due no later than May 31, 2015 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. U.S. BANCORP INVESTMENTS, INC. MELISSA S LARSON 800 NICOLLET MALL BC-MN-H210 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402-7020 USA		C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE 83705			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	TRUDI M BUCKLEY	7TH & WASHINGTON	ST. LOUIS	MO	USA	63101	
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM J BENJAMIN	800 NICOLLET MALL	MINNEAPOLIS	MN	USA	55402	
SECRETARY	GAIL M. VAN HORN	800 NICOLLET MALL	MINNEAPOLIS	MN	USA	55402	
TREASURER	TRUDI M BUCKLEY	7TH & WASHINGTON	ST. LOUIS	MO	USA	63101	
DIRECTOR	DANIEL J MCCORMACK	809 SOUTH 60TH STREET	WEST ALLIS	WI	USA	53214	
DIRECTOR	KATHLEEN R ODEGAARD	60 LIVINGSTON AVE	ST PAUL	MN	USA	55107	
PRESIDENT	WILLIAM J BENJAMIN	800 NICOLLET MALL	MINNEAPOLIS	MN	USA	55402	
DIRECTOR	JEFFREY A WALTER	WEST 428 RIVERSIDE AVENUE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99201	
DIRECTOR	WILLIAM J STUART	461 FIFTH AVENUE 8TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	USA	10017	
DIRECTOR	ANGELA O'LEARY	800 NICOLLET MALL	MINNEAPOLIS	MN	USA	55402	
DIRECTOR	JAMES B KELIGREW	214 N. TRYON ST.	CHARLOTTE	NC	USA	28202	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: DE C 149122		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Gail M. Van Horn Name (type or print): Gail M. Van Horn					
		Date: 04/07/2015 Title: Secretary					
Processed 04/07/2015		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					